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14299

14150

11148

15717

14508

11041

33466

14219

31298
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10560

10594

12652

15565

11315

15550

10643

21141

15159

10544

12573

Description

Evaporator

Condenser

Left Side Panel Black

Filter Drier

Capillary Tube

Front Panel

Plastic Wateroverflow pan

Evaporate Coil

Levelling Foot

Right Side Panel Black

Compressor EMT2121U

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

Back Panel

Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probe Blue

Main Switch Red

Light Switch Green

Condenser Fan

Emi Filter

LED Power Supply

Sliding Door

Door Frame

Bottom Plate

Shelf Bracket No 0

Shelf No 0

Shelf Bracket No 2

Shelf No 2, 656 x 238 mm.

Glass Screw Cover

Right Side Glass Black

Top Sealing Strip

LED Lamp Holder

Top Plate

LED Lamp

Top Glass

LH Side Glass for Flat Model Black

Top Rail

Front Glass Black

Front Sealing Strip
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